SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl. 10:30

Placering Ringnummer
073-17-0295
073-20-4347
046-20-0382
046-18-0198
046-20-0401
073-20-4767
073-20-4545
073-21-7146
073-22-0461
000-18-3317
073-19-2479
046-21-0596
046-21-0537
073-21-7061
901-20-1530
073-21-7424
073-20-4114
901-19-0927
046-19-0318
073-21-7132
073-18-5535
073-21-7065
073-20-4611
046-20-0458
055-21-1573
055-20-0586
113-20-0215
073-21-7766
017-20-9411
073-18-5850
250-17-4777
073-21-7815
046-21-0049
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01-08-2023 fra ROUEN

Antal duer: 63
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 22:12:35 1.340,82
U 23:06:31 1.319,38
U 06:18:31 1.194,98
U 07:02:31 1.130,77
U 07:08:08 1.122,94
U 07:25:40 1.120,59
U 08:00:20 1.090,27
U 08:00:34 1.075,92
U 08:12:56 1.060,94
U 08:04:57 1.050,54
U 08:27:10 1.044,20
U 08:24:56 1.027,21
U 08:24:59 1.027,15
A 08:55:08 1.012,80
A 09:10:49 996,01
U 09:21:21 985,04
A 09:21:43 984,66
U 09:21:53 984,49
A 09:13:09 974,97
U 10:08:34 938,69
U 10:23:42 924,75
A 10:28:58 919,99
U 11:22:55 873,95
A 11:02:57 873,79
A 10:53:17 864,89
U 10:20:07 853,15
U 12:11:14 847,38
A 12:01:42 842,47
U 12:30:17 841,58
A 12:39:10 816,21
U 13:30:46 781,28
U 13:54:14 776,38
A 13:35:24 766,49

Forening Navn

1/ 30
2/ 30
1/3
1/8
2/3
3730
1/6
4/ 30
5/ 30
2/ 8
6/ 30
3/8
4/ 8
7/ 30
8/ 30
9/ 30
10/ 30
11/ 30
5/8
12/ 30
13/ 30
14/ 30
15/ 30
6/ 8
1/2
2/2
2/6
1/3
1/2
16/ 30
17/ 30
3/6
1/2

073
073
046
046
046
073
073
073
073
046
073
046
046
073
073
073
073
073
046
073
073
073
073
046
046
046
073
073
154
073
073
073
046

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
FRANK JENSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RAS
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
JAN MADSEN

MAX JENSEN

ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
K. A. HANSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
984
891
843
838
836
813
802
791
784
779
766
766
755
743
735
734
734
727
700
690
686
652
652
645
636
632
628
628
609
583
579
572



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl. 10:30

Placering Ringnummer
34 (073-18-5624
35 073-18-5112
36 046-20-0193
37 113-20-0168
38 073-17-0721
39 113-19-0441
40 031-20-2331
41 073-22-0554
42 073-18-5876

01-08-2023 fra ROUEN

Antal duer: 63
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 14:54:41 730,44
U * 15:10:25 720,68
U * 15:18:56 703,47
U 10:31:45 465,14
A 10:07:32 464,62
A 12:31:20 439,52
A * 14:35:55 409,76
A 15:09:43 404,36
U 18:01:03 376,66

Forening Navn

18/ 30
2/3
3/3
4/ 6
19/ 30
5/6
1/2
20/ 30
21/ 30

073
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
073

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
JAN MADSEN

FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
BRYUBECH & STEENBE
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 11-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

545
537
525
347
347
328
306
302
281



